= g[=) Faces

PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

I’ F/2P-P
4 |l
: 531-599

Dot
.

0-PP

Ky
L

8U4/085

9/272-33

2-45

-
I
-1

678PP/P

54-3

4

193-3

|

P/006-
00

0-0

45-

Ll

»R 3675

1954-9

(R2) 13:15 WINCANTON, 2m 5f 82y
Watch Racing TV In Stunning HD Mares' Novices' Hurdle (GBB Race) (Class 4)
(4YO plus)

AKARDASHIAN (IRE) 21

ch m Sans Frontieres - Lady Taipan

ANNIE DAY (IRE) 14

br m Arcadio - Aunt Annie

AUTUMN GOLD 14

ch m Apple Tree - Present Love

FS LOLA 22

ch m Arvico - Semi Colon

GLOBAL HARMONY (IRE) 15

b m Flemensfirth - Violin Davis

GOLD LEADER
b m Gold Well - Present Leader

KILMINGTON ROSE (IRE) 22 BF

ch m Presenting - Robyn's Rose

KRISTEEN ELLER 264

ch m Sixties Icon - Lady Thermal

MERRY BERRY 29
b f Malinas - Mayberry

MIDNIGHT CALLISTO 31 BF
br m Midnight Legend - Carrigeen Queen

MRS TROUT 24
b m Midnight Legend - Art Affair

NEW CLARE 43
gr m Arcadio - Pippedatthepost

SOUND OF MUSIC 320

ch m Universal - Sounds Familiar

STARVOSKI (IRE) 312

b m Aizavoski - Telstar

TERRAFIRMA LADY (IRE) 15

b m Court Cave - Didn't You Know

WHITE HART LADY (IRE) 34
b m Doyen - Hats And Heels

510-12t1

510-12

710-12

6 10 - 12ht

510-12

610-12

510 -

12tp1

710-12

410-12

510-12

10 10 -

12hpl

510-12

510-12

510-12

510-12

610-12

Matt Griffiths
J Scott

Jack Tudor (3)
Christian Williams

C Brassil (5)
Johnny Farrelly

Brendan Powell
J D Frost

Harry Skelton
D Skelton

Non Runner
N A Twiston-Davies

H Cobden
P F Nicholls

David Noonan
Richard Hawker

Max Kendrick (3)
F O'Brien

Rex Dingle (3)
A J Honeyball

Mr W Potter (7)
K Bishop

T J O'Brien
Robert Stephens

R T Dunne
Noel Williams

J J Burke
K C Bailey

Tom Cannon
A King

S Bowen
Harry Fry

113



http://www.attheraces.com/?ref=pdfform

ATR VERDICT: GLOBAL HARMONY has made a pleasing start to her hurdles career in reaching
the podium the last twice and with the form of her recent Warwick third looking highly respectable, now
could be the time for Dan Skelton's five-year-old to open her account. Kilmington Rose travelled
smoothly into contention at Exeter before quickly fading away into fifth and it is interesting cheekpieces
are now applied. Midnight Callisto steps up in trip following a respectable first effort over timber at
Plumpton and before that placed in a Listed bumper at Market Rasen in January. Kim Bailey's point-to-
point winner Starvoski is an interesting Rules newcomer.

Top Tip: GLOBAL HARMONY (5)
Watch out for: KILMINGTON ROSE (7)

ElEE races
'Ell§races | DOWNLOAD THE FREE APP TODAY & Appstore | W GnS30 |

© 2020 At The Races. All Rights Reserved.



