

PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

(R2) 13:15 WINCANTON, 2m 5f 82y

Watch Racing TV In Stunning HD Mares' Novices' Hurdle (GBB Race) (Class 4) (4YO plus)

No	Silk	Form	Horse Details	Age/Wt	Jockey/Trainer	OR
1		F/2P-P	AKARDASHIAN (IRE) 21 ch m Sans Frontieres - Lady Taipan	5 10 - 12t1	Matt Griffiths J Scott	-
2		531-599	ANNIE DAY (IRE) 14 br m Arcadio - Aunt Annie	5 10 - 12	Jack Tudor (3) Christian Williams	-
3		0-PP	AUTUMN GOLD 14 ch m Apple Tree - Present Love	7 10 - 12	C Brassil (5) Johnny Farrelly	-
4		8U4/085	FS LOLA 22 ch m Arvico - Semi Colon	6 10 - 12ht	Brendan Powell J D Frost	-
5		9/272-33	GLOBAL HARMONY (IRE) 15 b m Flemensfirth - Violin Davis	5 10 - 12	Harry Skelton D Skelton	113
6	*		GOLD LEADER b m Gold Well - Present Leader	6 10 - 12	Non Runner N A Twiston-Davies	-
7		2-45	KILMINGTON ROSE (IRE) 22 BF ch m Presenting - Robyn's Rose	5 10 - 12tp1	H Cobden P F Nicholls	-
8		678PP/P -	KRISTEEN ELLER 264 ch m Sixties Icon - Lady Thermal	7 10 - 12	David Noonan Richard Hawker	-
9		54-3	MERRY BERRY 29 b f Malinas - Mayberry	4 10 - 12	Max Kendrick (3) F O'Brien	-
10		193-3	MIDNIGHT CALLISTO 31 BF br m Midnight Legend - Carrigeen Queen	5 10 - 12	Rex Dingle (3) A J Honeyball	-
11		P/006- 00	MRS TROUT 24 b m Midnight Legend - Art Affair	10 10 - 12hp1	Mr W Potter (7) K Bishop	79
12		0-0	NEW CLARE 43 gr m Arcadio - Pippedatthepost	5 10 - 12	T J O'Brien Robert Stephens	-
13		45-	SOUND OF MUSIC 320 ch m Universal - Sounds Familiar	5 10 - 12	R T Dunne Noel Williams	-
14	W.	1-	STARVOSKI (IRE) 312 b m Aizavoski - Telstar	5 10 - 12	J J Burke K C Bailey	-
15		3675	TERRAFIRMA LADY (IRE) 15 b m Court Cave - Didn't You Know	5 10 - 12	Tom Cannon A King	-
16		1954-9	WHITE HART LADY (IRE) 34 b m Doyen - Hats And Heels	6 10 - 12	S Bowen Harry Fry	-

ATR VERDICT: GLOBAL HARMONY has made a pleasing start to her hurdles career in reaching the podium the last twice and with the form of her recent Warwick third looking highly respectable, now could be the time for Dan Skelton's five-year-old to open her account. Kilmington Rose travelled smoothly into contention at Exeter before quickly fading away into fifth and it is interesting cheekpieces are now applied. Midnight Callisto steps up in trip following a respectable first effort over timber at Plumpton and before that placed in a Listed bumper at Market Rasen in January. Kim Bailey's point-to-point winner Starvoski is an interesting Rules newcomer.

Top Tip: GLOBAL HARMONY (5)
Watch out for: KILMINGTON ROSE (7)





DOWNLOAD THE FREE APP TODAY



